Standard
2
2.03
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m³/h)	 m³/h*1	 l/min*1	 G	 bar		  €
	 pressure gauge	 Ø 63 mm, 0 …*2  bar, G1/4   up to 16 bar		  MA6302-. .*2	 11,00
		  Ø 63 mm, 0 …25 bar, G1/4   up to 25 bar		  MA6302-. .25	 12,50
	 mounting bracket	 assembly at spring cage		  BW45-02	 15,00
	 mounting nut	 made of plastic		  M45x1,5K	 3,20
		  made of aluminium		  M45x1,5A	 6,00
	 set of brackets	 made of steel		  MK20-0100	 21,00
Order example:
R20-04A
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
*1 at 8 bar supply pressure, 6 bar outlet pressure and 1 bar pressure drop
*2 02 = 0…2.5 bar, 04 = 0...4 bar, 10 = 0…10 bar, 25 = 0…25 bar
A
R21
R20
	 T-handle	 including locknut		  R21-0 . . 	 add. price
	 non-relieving	 without relieving function		  R2 . -0 . . K	 + 2,60
	Special options, add the appropriate letter
	  89	 162	 38	 5.2	 372	 6 200	 G1/2	 0.2 … 1.8	 R20-04A	 178,00
								        0.2 … 4.0	 R20-04B	 178,00
								        0.3 … 9.0	 R20-04C	 178,00
								        0.5 … 17	 R20-04D	 178,00
	111	 162	 38	 6.1	 432	 7 200	 G3/4	 0.2 … 1.8	 R20-06A	 178,00
								        0.2 … 4.0	 R20-06B	 178,00
								        0.3 … 9.0	 R20-06C	 178,00
								        0.5 … 17	 R20-06D	 178,00
	111	 162	 38	 6.3	 450	 7 500	 G1	 0.2 … 1.8	 R20-08A	 178,00
								        0.2 … 4.0	 R20-08B	 178,00
								        0.3 … 9.0	 R20-08C	 178,00
								        0.5 … 17	 R20-08D	 178,00
	  ”Maxi” pressure regulator	 R20
Ø6.5
90
25